60

9/21/2021

Bib#

7472
7249
7402
7391
7400
7303
7509
7547
7358
7364
7557
7307
7544
6172
7252
7525
7352
7453
7467
7399
7546
7555
7356
7471
7392
7254
7518
7351
6170
7354
7550
7553
7388
7361
7251
7245
6171
7357
7305
7359
7247
7225
6173
7343
7223
7386
7301
7224
7396
7308
7362
7253
7353
7463
7461
7395
7228
7460
7230
7522

John Woodbury Invitational
Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin

September 21,

2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

Tayler Mcmeekin
Grace Hrabik
Shayna Wick
Jenna Hursh
Ashlyn Sutherland
Ferrah LalLone
Sofia Borchers
Sarah Cid
Amelia Olson
Brooklyn Wasche
Brielle Simula
Maddy Olsen
Abby Cid

Nona Thompson

Grace Shingledecker

Olivia Soltero
Shannon Grangquist
Lily Truchon
Brynn Kimmes
Alison Raboin
Emma Cid
Ruth Sandstrom
Rayna Klejeski
Savannah Leopold
Abby Johnson
Alexis Tester
River Macrum
Isabel Dewey
Zoe Smith
Ella Heaton
Morgan Laveau
Isabel Riley
Lyvia Carlson
Lilly Petty
Evelyn Peterson
Aspen Berg
Peyton Downs
Elle Nielsen
Grace Nichols
Brooklyn Peterson
Elenor Graddy
Jordan Bjork
Allie Nordskog
Faith Matvey
Mychaela Best
Ivy Bennis
Bryden Giesen
Paige Best
Ruby Moore
Morgan Panichi
Sophie Petty
Brooklyn Stewart
Sophie Gunderson
Ava Gudowski
Madilyn Carey
Jocelyn Kreuser
Emily Kinnunen
Nadia Bjerketvedt
Kennedy McKinney
Elsa Paterson
6:19PM

*%%% Girls'

Weather:

12
11
12
12
12
10
10
10
11
12

8
11
11

9
12
11

8
11
10
12

8
12
10

9

9
12
10

8

9
12
12
12
11
12
10

7
12
12

7

7
10

8

9
10
10
11

9
10
10

Partly Cloudy,

5000 Meter Run #****

Superior

Esko

Northwestern
Northwestern
Northwestern
Hermantown
Washburn
Wrenshall

Moose Lake/Willow
Moose Lake/Willow
Wrenshall
Hermantown
Wrenshall

Solon Springs
Esko

Washburn

Moose Lake/Willow
South Shore
Superior
Northwestern
Wrenshall
Wrenshall

Moose Lake/Willow
Superior
Northwestern

Esko

Washburn

Moose Lake/Willow
Solon Springs
Moose Lake/Willow
Wrenshall
Wrenshall
Northwestern
Moose Lake/Willow
Esko

Esko

Solon Springs
Moose Lake/Willow
Hermantown

Moose Lake/Willow
Esko

Drummond

Solon Springs

River/Barnum
River/Barnum

River/Barnum

River/Barnum

River/Barnum

River/Barnum

River/Barnum

River/Barnum

River/Barnum

Lakeview Christian Academy

Drummond
Northwestern
Hermantown
Drummond
Northwestern
Hermantown

Moose Lake/Willow
Esko

Moose Lake/Willow
Superior

Superior
Northwestern
Drummond

Superior

Drummond

Washburn

61°F

River/Barnum

River/Barnum
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Place Bib#

80

9/21/2021

7394
7521
7512
7514
7342
7397
7452
7226
7516
7451
7462
7519
7304
7393
7459
7387
7227
6168
7474
7473

John Woodbury Invitational
Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin

September 21, 2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

Laruen Ketola
Rowan O'Laughlin
Alex Hansen
Kaija Haveri
Rachel Hjort
Kylie Olson
Maggie Ostrenga
Madison Campbell
Josie Hoglund
Jordan Downey
Sophia Fisher
Beverly Martinez
Carolena LaTour
Kara Kephart
Nora Anderson
Dyan Burt
Morgan Hurula
Ava Burger
Alivia Visger Linke
Bethany Roe
6:19PM

*%%% Girls'

Weather:

12
11
10

9
10

5000 Meter Run #****

Northwestern
Washburn
Washburn
Washburn
Lakeview Christian Academy
Northwestern
South Shore
Drummond
Washburn
Northwestern
Superior
Washburn
Hermantown
Northwestern
Superior
Northwestern
Drummond
Solon Springs
Superior
Superior

Partly Cloudy, 61°F
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John Woodbury Invitational
Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
September 21, 2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%* Girls' Varsity Results ***x*

Place TmPl Bib# Name Gr Team
1 1 7472 Tayler Mcmeekin 9 Superior
2 2 7249 Grace Hrabik 12 Esko
3 3 7402 Shayna Wick 10 Northwestern
4 4 7391 Jenna Hursh 10 Northwestern
5 5 7400 Ashlyn Sutherland 9 Northwestern
6 6 7303 Ferrah LaLone 7 Hermantown
7 7 7509 Sofia Borchers 11 Washburn
8 8 7547 Sarah Cid 9 Wrenshall
9 9 7358 Amelia Olson 9 Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum
10 10 7364 Brooklyn Wasche 8 Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum
11 11 7557 Brielle Simula 7 Wrenshall
12 12 7307 Maddy Olsen 12 Hermantown
13 13 7544 Abby cCid 11 Wrenshall
14 14 6172 Nona Thompson 12 Solon Springs
15 15 7252 Grace Shingledecker 12 Esko
16 16 7525 Olivia Soltero 12 Washburn
17 17 7352 Shannon Granquist 10 Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum
18 7453 Lily Truchon 10 South Shore
19 18 7467 Brynn Kimmes 10 Superior
20 19 7399 Alison Raboin 11 Northwestern
21 20 7546 Emma Cid 12 Wrenshall
22 21 7555 Ruth Sandstrom 8 Wrenshall
23 22 7356 Rayna Klejeski 11 Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum
24 23 7471 Savannah Leopold 11 Superior
25 24 7392 Abby Johnson 9 Northwestern
26 25 7254 Alexis Tester 12 Esko
27 26 7518 River Macrum 11 Washburn
28 27 7351 Isabel Dewey 8 Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum
29 28 6170 Zoe Smith 11 Solon Springs
30 29 7354 Ella Heaton 10 Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum
31 30 7550 Morgan Laveau 12 Wrenshall
32 31 7553 TIsabel Riley 8 Wrenshall
33 32 7388 Lyvia Carlson 12 Northwestern
34 33 7361 Lilly Petty 10 Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum
35 34 7251 Evelyn Peterson 9 Esko
36 35 7245 Aspen Berg 9 Esko
37 36 6171 Peyton Downs 12 Solon Springs
38 37 7305 Grace Nichols 8 Hermantown
39 38 7247 Elenor Graddy 12 Esko
40 39 7225 Jordan Bjork 12 Drummond
41 40 6173 Allie Nordskog 12 Solon Springs
42 7343 Faith Matvey 11 Lakeview Christian Academy
43 41 7223 Mychaela Best 12 Drummond
44 42 7386 Ivy Bennis 10 Northwestern
45 43 7301 Bryden Giesen 7 Hermantown
46 44 7224 Paige Best 12 Drummond
47 45 7308 Morgan Panichi 7 Hermantown
48 46 7253 Brooklyn Stewart 10 Esko
49 47 7463 Ava Gudowski 9 Superior
50 48 7461 Madilyn Carey 10 Superior
51 49 7228 Emily Kinnunen 11 Drummond
52 50 7460 Nadia Bjerketvedt 9 Superior
53 51 7230 Kennedy McKinney 10 Drummond
54 52 7522 Elsa Paterson 10 Washburn
55 53 7521 Rowan O'Laughlin 10 Washburn
56 54 7512 Alex Hansen 10 Washburn
57 55 7514 Kailja Haveri 11 Washburn
58 7342 Rachel Hjort 9 Lakeview Christian Academy
59 7452 Maggie Ostrenga 10 South Shore
60 56 7226 Madison Campbell 10 Drummond
9/21/2021 6:19PM
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John Woodbury Invitational
Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
September 21, 2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%* Girls' Varsity Results ***x*

Place TmPl Bib# Name Gr
61 57 7462 Sophia Fisher 10
62 58 7304 Carolena LaTour 7
63 59 7227 Morgan Hurula 11
64 60 6168 Ava Burger 10
9/21/2021 6:19PM

Superior
Hermantown
Drummond
Solon Springs

Page 2



John Woodbury Invitational
Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin

September 21,

2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x%*x Girls' Varsity Team Score *x*x

Northwestern

(22:26.9

Shayna Wick

Jenna Hursh
Ashlyn Sutherland
Alison Raboin
Abby Johnson
Lyvia Carlson

Ivy Bennis

Wrenshall

(22:34.0

Sarah Cid
Brielle Simula
Abby Cid

Emma Cid

Ruth Sandstrom
Morgan Laveau
Isabel Riley

Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum

Amelia Olson
Brooklyn Wasche
Shannon Granguist
Rayna Klejeski
Isabel Dewey

Ella Heaton
Lilly Petty

(22:54.1

(23:24.7

Grace Hrabik

Grace Shingledecker

Alexis Tester
Evelyn Peterson
Aspen Berg
Elenor Graddy
Brooklyn Stewart

Superior

(24:02.5

Tayler Mcmeekin
Brynn Kimmes
Savannah Leopold
Ava Gudowski
Madilyn Carey
Nadia Bjerketvedt
Sophia Fisher

Hermantown

(24:15.0

Ferrah LaLone
Maddy Olsen
Grace Nichols
Bryden Giesen
Morgan Panichi
Carolena LaTour

112:14.2 1:55.0)

112:49.9 1:12.6)

114:30.1 1:56.1)

117:03.2 3:34.7)

120:12.4 6:52.9)

121:14.9 4:05.3)



(

56)

John Woodbury Invitational
Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
September 21, 2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x%*x Girls' Varsity Team Score *x*x

Washburn (25:02.7 125:13.4 6:21.4)
Sofia Borchers 11 22:01.3
Olivia Soltero 12 22:47.3
River Macrum 11 23:51.7
Elsa Paterson 10 28:10.4
Rowan O'Laughlin 10 28:22.7
Alex Hansen 10 28:22.7
Kaija Haveri 11 28:28.8
Solon Springs (25:49.4 129:07.0 9:42.3)
Nona Thompson 12 22:24.2
Zoe Smith 11 24:06.1
Peyton Downs 12 24:51.2
Allie Nordskog 12 25:39.0
Ava Burger 10 32:06.5
Drummond (26:31.7 132:38.1 2:36.4)
Jordan Bjork 12 25:27.3
Mychaela Best 12 25:41.3
Paige Best 12 26:01.9
Emily Kinnunen 11 27:23.9
Kennedy McKinney 10 28:03.7
Madison Campbell 10 29:05.6
Morgan Hurula 11 31:52.6

(

59)
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John Woodbury Invitational
Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
September 21, 2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x*%* Girls' Junior Varsity Results ***x

TmPl Bib# Name Gr Team
7357 Elle Nielsen 10 Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum
7359 Brooklyn Peterson 9 Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum
1 7396 Ruby Moore 12 Northwestern
7362 Sophie Petty 7 Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum
7353 Sophie Gunderson 8 Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum
2 7395 Jocelyn Kreuser 10 Northwestern
3 7394 Laruen Ketola 12 Northwestern
4 7397 Kylie Olson 12 Northwestern
7516 Josie Hoglund 10 Washburn
5 7451 Jordan Downey 10 Northwestern
7519 Beverly Martinez 11 Washburn
6 7393 [Kara Kephart 9 Northwestern
7459 Nora Anderson 9 Superior
7 7387 Dyan Burt 12 Northwestern
7474 Alivia Visger Linke 9 Superior
7473 Bethany Roe 10 Superior

9/21/2021 6:19PM

Page 1

P WoOWOVUIRUTWOJINOVUR W



John Woodbury Invitational
Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
September 21, 2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%x Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ***x

15 Northwestern (27:52.6 139:22.8 3:32.1)
1 Ruby Moore 12 26:04.4
2 Jocelyn Kreuser 10 26:57.4
3 Laruen Ketola 12 28:14.7
4 Kylie Olson 12 28:29.8
5 Jordan Downey 10 29:36.5
6) Kara Kephart 9 30:37.5
7) Dyan Burt 12 31:19.8



Place TmPl Bib#
1 7454
2 7302
3 1 7283
4 2 6150
5 7468
6 3 7277
7 4 7281
8 5 7198
9 6 7201

10 7250
11 7 7560
12 8 7430
13 7244
14 7229
15 9 6141
16 10 7545
17 7466
18 11 6142
19 12 6143
20 13 7559
21 14 6145
22 7363
23 7528
24 15 7433
25 16 6152
26 17 7202
27 18 7558
28 19 7432
29 20 7275
30 21 7197
31 22 7284
32 23 7435
33 24 7437
34 25 7431
35 26 7428
36 7438
37 7434
38 27 6154
39 7470
40 7231
41 6151
42 28 7556
43 29 7274
44 6144
45 30 7199
46 31 7279
47 32 7561
48 7306
49 7360
50 7246
51 7429
52 7426
53 33 7549
54 7552
55 7524
56 7427
57 7436
58 7298
59 7365
60 7551
9/21/2021

John Woodbury Invitational
Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin

September 21,

2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%% Girls'

Sophie Truchon
Kenzie-Nicole Johnson
Harper Sheehan
Penelope Burfield
Jenna Leask

Maria Halberg
Lola Olsen

Maria Fanchi
Grace Swanson
Aubrey Pearce
Teagen Tessier
Michaela Geissler
Elly Barta

Sawyer Leding
Valencia Burield
Betsy Cid

Avery Johnson
Allette Guttormson
Addison McCuskey
Nadia Tessier
Sabrina Glassmaker
Abby Vargo

Kaia Werner
Sophia Navarro
Savana Budisalovich
Penelope Thiele
Lucy Stevens
Genevieve Kreuser
Kelsey Carothers
Emma Brilla
Cecelia Toshner
Finley Peterson
Ella Ronchi
Hailey Gilderman
Allie Clemmer
Grace Schmidt
Olivia Opsahl
Sophia Smith
Jette Leopold
Lily Ramsey
Mazzy Johnson
Amy Schwoch
Baylee Butler
Taylor Hankins
Memphis Laakonen
Quinn Martin
Danica Wyman
Libby Oaks

Nia Petry

Leah Borden
Ashley Erickson
Jgillian Ahlin
Lauryn Hilton
Zoey Rice

Elsa Shafstall
Abigail Anderson
Jillian Romich
Olivia Besserud
Khristian Wheeler
Marianne Rester

6:19PM
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Middle School 3200 Meter Run ****

South Shore

Hermantown

Hayward

Solon Springs

Superior

Hayward

Hayward

Ashland Middle School

Ashland Middle School

Esko

Wrenshall

Northwestern Middle School
Esko

Drummond

Solon Springs

Wrenshall

Superior

Solon Springs

Solon Springs

Wrenshall

Solon Springs

Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum
Washburn

Northwestern Middle School
Solon Springs

Ashland Middle School
Wrenshall

Northwestern Middle School
Hayward

Ashland Middle School

Hayward
Northwestern
Northwestern
Northwestern
Northwestern
Northwestern
Northwestern
Solon Springs
Superior
Drummond
Solon Springs
Wrenshall
Hayward

Solon Springs
Ashland Middle School

Hayward

Wrenshall

Hermantown

Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum
Esko
Northwestern
Northwestern
Wrenshall
Wrenshall
Washburn
Northwestern
Northwestern
Hermantown
Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum
Wrenshall

Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle

School
School
School
School
School
School

Middle School
Middle School

Middle School
Middle School
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John Woodbury Invitational
Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
September 21, 2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%% Girls' Middle School Team Score ***x*

1. 48 Solon Springs (16:16.7 81:23.3 2:32.4)

1 2 Penelope Burfield 6 5
2 9 Valencia Burield 5 2
3 11 Allette Guttormson 5 .8
4 12 Addison McCuskey 5 16:39.9
5 14 Sabrina Glassmaker 5 9
6 ( 16) Savana Budisalovich 6 9
7 ( 27) Sophia Smith 7 3

2. 50 Hayward (16:02.4 80:12.0 3:20.7)

1 1 Harper Sheehan 7 8
2 3 Maria Halberg 8 3
3 4 Lola Olsen 8 .4
4 20 Kelsey Carothers 7 17:46.0
5 22 Cecelia Toshner 6 5
6 ( 29) Baylee Butler 8 9
7 ( 31) Quinn Martin 5 8

3. 76 Wrenshall (17:07.5 85:37.5 3:19.8)

1 7 Teagen Tessier 7 0
2 10 Betsy Cid 7 8
3 13 Nadia Tessier 8 .4
4 18 Lucy Stevens 7 17:31.5
5 28 Amy Schwoch 9 8
6 ( 32) Danica Wyman 7 6
7 ( 33) Lauryn Hilton 9 8

4. 79 Ashland Middle School (17:14.5 86:12.3 5:45.7)

1 5 Maria Fanchi 8 7
2 6 Grace Swanson 8 .7
3 17 Penelope Thiele 7 17:29.9
4 21 Emma Brilla 6 6
5 30 Memphis Laakonen 6 4

5. 89 Northwestern Middle School (17:25.3 87:06.2 2:02.3)

1 8 Michaela Geissler 8 1
2 15 Sophia Navarro 7 7
3 19 Genevieve Kreuser 7 .2
4 23 Finley Peterson 7 17:58.8
5 24 Ella Ronchi 7 4
6 ( 25) Hailey Gilderman 8 5
7 ( 26) Allie Clemmer 7 5



